EASY TO ASSEMBLE KITS AND PREMIUM QUALITY COMPONENTS
IN
T
E
R
IO
R
E

installation instructions
TRADITIONAL RAILING KITS & COMPONENTS
 Order Code Unit Pallet
  BWC SKU Qty. Qty.
6 ft Treated 26” Black Traditional Balusters CRTRT6B26I Kit 48
6 ft Cedar   26” Black Traditional Balusters  CRWRC6B26I Kit 48
8 ft Treated 32” Black Traditional Balusters  CRTRT8B32I Kit 48
For 36” Railing height use cap rail with 26” Balusters
For 42” Railing height use cap rail with 32” Balusters
Cap rail sold separately (Treated AT200IS08A or
Treated AT201ZS08A or Cedar CE201HS08A) see page 12 & 14
 Order Code Unit Ctn Pallet
 BWC SKU# Qty Qty Qty
26” Black Traditional Balusters AL9300B26W ctn 10 pcs 198
32” Black Traditional Balusters AL9300B32W ctn 10 pcs 198
1-7/16 x 3-3/8 x 8 ft Cedar Pre-drilled & Profiled Rail CE279/S08L pc 6 pcs 216
1-7/16 x 3-3/8 x 8 ft Treated Pre-drilled & Profiled Rail AT279/S08L pc 6 pcs 216
   Bag
   Qty
Rail Hanger Bracket - Black HW9509600W bag 2 2,000
   Pack
    Qty
Spiral Collar - Black AL9310B00W pack 1 480
Ring Collar - Black AL9320B00W pack 2 660
Railing-Pre-drilled For
RailSimple Balusters
Rail Hanger Bracket
Decorative

3
2
 Order Code Unit
 BWC SKU# Qty
Sure-Tite Newel fastening system HW9507000W each
Rail and Post Fastener HW9515000W each
Rail-Bolt Fastener HW9516000W each
Newel Plate Fastener HW9518000W each
Interior Stair Hardware
Rail Simple offers a broad range
of interior railing styles including
the contemporary Mission Series,